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MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG BRUTTO

Name
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
GC Zillertal Uderns
GC Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach
GC Kitzbuhel
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Kitzbiiheler Alpen Westendorf
GC Kitzbiihel Schwarzsee
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Innsbruck-Igls
GC Urslautal
GC Achensee
GC Wilder Kaiser
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC Mittersill
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kdssen
GC Walchsee-Moarhof
Tiroler Zugspitz Golf
Bludenz-Braz
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Seefeld Reith
Naturpark GC Brand
GC Gut Brandlhof
Rasmushof
GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch

Top 7 Brutto
777
717
715
662
657
651
623
609
569
565
555
493
466
462
435
355
352
247
197
189
169
85
82
34

Alle Brutto
1139
1669
1354
1005
1411
1192
814
1373
917
804
1211
837
627
755
800
582
752
436
197
189
169

85
82
34



